
COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

Court - Hearing Set

  03/27/2026

    09:00 AM

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6030 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

01/10/2026 $430.00

DEF: ALLDREDGE,JESSICA
LYNN

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA INDIGENT HEARING RESET $0.00

11-21-1985     25352557 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00

Court - Pre-Trial

  03/27/2026

    09:00 AM

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6036 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

01/14/2026 $430.00

DEF: AKINSANYA,GBENGAO
LA MICHAEL

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA RESET ALL COURT DATES PER
JUDGE

$0.00

04-03-1976     20535995 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 21-2137 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
INVALID(DRIVING WHILE
LICENS

03/25/2022 $396.50

DEF: BELL,DAVID
RUTLEDGE

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA-XX $0.00

04-14-1969     13461079 TX $396.50

$197.50 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 21-2138 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS DISPLAY FAKE TEMP TAG 03/25/2022 $466.70

DEF: BELL,DAVID
RUTLEDGE

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA-XX $0.00

04-14-1969     13461079 TX $466.70

$266.70 $200.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 21-2139 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

03/25/2022 $591.50

DEF: BELL,DAVID
RUTLEDGE

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA-XX $0.00

04-14-1969     13461079 TX $591.50

$242.50 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 22-2833 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/25/2022 $377.00

DEF: BELL,DAVID
RUTLEDGE

    COMP: SANDY STARKS $0.00

04-14-1969     13461079 TX $377.00

$226.00 $151.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6099 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

02/06/2026 $430.00

DEF: DE LA TORRE
ANDRADE,JOSEPH

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

06-09-2005     50252720 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-4861 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 25 MPH OR OVER
LIMIT

04/29/2025 $461.50

DEF: GONZALEZ
SUAREZ,OSCAR

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

12-12-2002     45824657 TX $461.50

$265.50 $196.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5166 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 21-24 MPH OVER
LIMIT

06/12/2025 $461.50

DEF: GONZALEZ
SUAREZ,OSCAR

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

12-12-2002     45824657 TX $461.50

$265.50 $196.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5288 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 04/29/2025 $377.00

DEF: GONZALEZ
SUAREZ,OSCAR

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH $0.00

12-12-2002     45824657 TX $377.00

$226.00 $151.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5465 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/12/2025 $377.00

DEF: GONZALEZ
SUAREZ,OSCAR

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH $0.00

12-12-2002     45824657 TX $377.00

$226.00 $151.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5928 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
INVALID(DRIVING WHILE
LICENS

11/19/2025 $280.00

DEF: KIRKPATRICK,KENT
ALAN

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

11-05-1965     16517588 TX $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5929 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

11/19/2025 $430.00

DEF: KIRKPATRICK,KENT
ALAN

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

11-05-1965     16517588 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6031 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

01/10/2026 $385.00

DEF: OLIVAREZ,JOHN ERIC     COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA RESET ALL COURT DATES PER
JUDGE

$0.00

03-14-2006     50928535 TX $385.00

$81.00 $304.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6115 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

02/14/2026 $430.00

DEF: SLEEPER,SHENELLE
DESSA

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

01-10-2002     41786081 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00

Court - Show Cause Hearing

  03/27/2026

    09:00 AM

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-4899 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER
LIMIT

05/01/2025 $338.00

DEF: AGUILERA,ISAAC     COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM PP SHOW CAUSE $0.00

12-14-2002     44941199 TX $338.00

$237.00 $101.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-4900 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN
UNLICENSED)

05/01/2025 $396.50

DEF: AGUILERA,ISAAC     COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM PP SHOW CAUSE $171.59

12-14-2002     44941199 TX $224.91

$197.50 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5258 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 05/01/2025 $396.50

DEF: AGUILERA,ISAAC     COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH PP SHOW CAUSE $0.00

12-14-2002     44941199 TX $396.50

$245.50 $151.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6149 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/28/2025 $280.00

DEF: BAEZA,SWEET
DESTINY

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH $0.00

02-11-2001     42535209 TX $280.00

$129.00 $151.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 21-0397 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER
LIMIT

04/13/2021 $318.50

DEF: BALLOU,CAM RON
CHEMAR

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA-XX RESET ALL COURT DATES PER
JUDGE

$0.00

05-20-1999     40178295 TX $318.50

$217.50 $101.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 21-0398 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

04/13/2021 $513.50

DEF: BALLOU,CAM RON
CHEMAR

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA-XX RESET ALL COURT DATES PER
JUDGE

$0.00

05-20-1999     40178295 TX $513.50

$209.50 $304.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 21-1249 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/31/2021 $377.00

DEF: BALLOU,CAM RON
CHEMAR

    COMP: PAULA BYRD RESET ALL COURT DATES PER
JUDGE

$0.00

05-20-1999     40178295 TX $377.00

$226.00 $151.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5703 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER
LIMIT

09/09/2025 $245.00

DEF: BANKS,ANISHA
SHAMARA

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

01-07-1993     35599634 TX $245.00

$134.00 $101.00 $10.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6082 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER
LIMIT

02/01/2026 $235.00

DEF: BENITEZ
RIVERA,MARIO

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

12-13-1983 $235.00

$134.00 $101.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6083 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN
UNLICENSED)

02/01/2026 $280.00

DEF: BENITEZ
RIVERA,MARIO

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

12-13-1983 $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6084 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS DISPLAY FICTITIOUS,
ALTERED, OR OBSCURED
LICENSE P

02/01/2026 $280.00

DEF: BENITEZ
RIVERA,MARIO

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

12-13-1983 $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6120 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
INVALID(DRIVING WHILE
LICENS

02/18/2026 $280.00

DEF: BLACKSTOCK,TRAVIS
ALLEN MARTIN

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

11-30-1997     42675296 TX $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6150 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/30/2025 $280.00

DEF: CANDELAS,DEBRAH
LEE

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

11-19-1969     13710362 TX $280.00

$129.00 $151.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6151 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 01/04/2026 $280.00

DEF: CARTER,PEYTON
WAYNE OWEN

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

02-10-2001     41709286 TX $280.00

$129.00 $151.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6123 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
INVALID(DRIVING WHILE
LICENS

02/18/2026 $280.00

DEF: CASTILLO
MORIN,JESUS
MANUEL

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

02-08-1998     41537689 TX $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6124 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

02/18/2026 $430.00

DEF: CASTILLO
MORIN,JESUS
MANUEL

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

02-08-1998     41537689 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6087 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER
LIMIT

02/01/2026 $235.00

DEF: CAVAZOS
CUEVAS,FRANCISCO
JAVIE

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

03-30-1998     520505521 NM $235.00

$134.00 $101.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6088 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS DISPLAY FICTITIOUS,
ALTERED, OR OBSCURED
LICENSE P

02/01/2026 $280.00

DEF: CAVAZOS
CUEVAS,FRANCISCO
JAVIE

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

03-30-1998     520505521 NM $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6152 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/22/2025 $280.00

DEF: CERDA,DANIEL     COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

09-05-1987 $280.00

$129.00 $151.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5418 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

07/23/2025 $591.50

DEF: COUGHLON,COURTNE
Y RENAE

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA DEF. REQUESTED COURT
DATE

$0.00

11-28-1977     18168568 TX $591.50

$242.50 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5643 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/23/2025 $377.00

DEF: COUGHLON,COURTNE
Y RENAE

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH DEF. REQUESTED COURT
DATE

$0.00

11-28-1977     18168568 TX $377.00

$226.00 $151.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6153 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/02/2025 $280.00

DEF: CRUZ PEREZ,ISRAEL
GUADALUPE

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

12-19-1996     37958081 TX $280.00

$129.00 $151.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6110 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 21-24 MPH OVER
LIMIT

02/11/2026 $330.00

DEF: DAVIS,NAKENYA
MAKEL

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

05-26-2001     44578685 TX $330.00

$134.00 $196.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6111 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN
UNLICENSED)

02/11/2026 $280.00

DEF: DAVIS,NAKENYA
MAKEL

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

05-26-2001     44578685 TX $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6154 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/23/2025 $280.00

DEF: DOUGLAS,DIONZA     COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

12-15-1959     2000473134 NV $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6070 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

01/21/2026 $430.00

DEF: DURAN,JESSICA
ALEJANDRA

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

04-04-1984     36267574 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6071 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN
UNLICENSED)

01/21/2026 $280.00

DEF: DURAN,JESSICA
ALEJANDRA

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

04-04-1984     36267574 TX $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6068 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

01/21/2026 $430.00

DEF: FRANCO,ISMAEL     COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

06-17-1981 $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6069 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN
UNLICENSED)

01/21/2026 $280.00

DEF: FRANCO,ISMAEL     COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

06-17-1981 $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6098 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

02/06/2026 $430.00

DEF: FUENTES,ALEXANDRA
MAKAYLA

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

08-30-2002     48980620 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6061 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER
LIMIT

01/19/2026 $235.00

DEF: GAVIT,BRIAN LEE     COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

05-10-1973     11208784 TX $235.00

$134.00 $101.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6062 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/19/2026 $280.00

DEF: GAVIT,BRIAN LEE     COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

05-10-1973     11208784 TX $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6063 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

01/19/2026 $430.00

DEF: GAVIT,BRIAN LEE     COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

05-10-1973     11208784 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6064 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
INVALID(DRIVING WHILE
LICENS

01/19/2026 $280.00

DEF: GAVIT,BRIAN LEE     COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

05-10-1973     11208784 TX $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6046 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING-IN A SCHOOL ZONE 01/16/2026 $359.00

DEF: GEYMAN,JACOB
CLARK

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

09-09-1997     37033147 TX $359.00

$159.00 $200.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6109 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER
LIMIT

02/11/2026 $235.00

DEF: GLASS,RANDALL
JORDAN HUNTER

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

04-22-2004     47660716 TX $235.00

$134.00 $101.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 23-1166 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

08/19/2023 $591.50

DEF: GOMEZ,CINDY     COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA-XX RESET ALL COURT DATES PER
JUDGE

$0.00

07-30-1990     28643761 TX $591.50

$242.50 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 23-1437 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/19/2023 $377.00

DEF: GOMEZ,CINDY     COMP: SANDY STARKS RESET ALL COURT DATES PER
JUDGE

$0.00

07-30-1990     28643761 TX $377.00

$226.00 $151.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6155 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/06/2025 $280.00

DEF: GRAHAM,ROSEANN
MARIE

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

11-24-1981     33727644 TX $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6042 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
INVALID(DRIVING WHILE
LICENS

01/16/2026 $280.00

DEF: GUAJARDO,ELIZABET
H

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

06-29-1982     04318870 TX $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6043 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER
LIMIT

01/16/2026 $235.00

DEF: GUAJARDO,ELIZABET
H

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

06-29-1982     04318870 TX $235.00

$134.00 $101.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6106 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER
LIMIT

02/10/2026 $235.00

DEF: GUTHRIE,JADEN
DEANN

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

08-04-2003     47394425 TX $235.00

$134.00 $101.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5158 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 21-24 MPH OVER
LIMIT

06/11/2025 $384.50

DEF: HENRY,KIKAY     COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA PP SHOW CAUSE $213.34

12-26-1986     013402838 LA $171.16

$188.50 $196.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5468 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/11/2025 $383.50

DEF: HENRY,KIKAY     COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH PP SHOW CAUSE $0.00

12-26-1986     013402838 LA $383.50

$232.50 $151.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6156 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/27/2025 $280.00

DEF: HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ,SLEYTER
S

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

06-26-1993     51680441 TX $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6157 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 01/07/2026 $280.00

DEF: HERNANDEZ
LIRA,GABRIEL
EDUARDO

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

09-19-1983     41386293 TX $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6048 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

01/16/2026 $430.00

DEF: HILL,CYNTRELL
SHUKARAS

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

08-18-1994     37094317 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6050 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

01/17/2026 $430.00

DEF: HOBSON,JON
RICHMOND

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

02-24-1973 $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6051 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN
UNLICENSED)

01/17/2026 $280.00

DEF: HOBSON,JON
RICHMOND

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

02-24-1973 $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6118 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

02/14/2026 $385.00

DEF: HOCKETT,JERAMIE
LYNN

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

06-24-1984     04612695 TX $385.00

$81.00 $304.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6158 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/23/2025 $280.00

DEF: HORTON,AUSTEN
WILEY

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

01-30-1977     38208454 TX $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6159 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/16/2025 $280.00

DEF: HURD,YAUNDE
BASOKO MARCH

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

07-02-2002     44584839 TX $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6160 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/23/2025 $280.00

DEF: JARAMILLO,CHRISTIA
N WESLEY

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

11-05-1993     37112631 TX $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6121 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

02/18/2026 $385.00

DEF: JONES,DEANDRA
ISAIAH SHAVON

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

02-13-1995     33836611 TX $385.00

$81.00 $304.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6122 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER
LIMIT

02/18/2026 $235.00

DEF: JONES,DEANDRA
ISAIAH SHAVON

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

02-13-1995     33836611 TX $235.00

$134.00 $101.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6161 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/23/2025 $280.00

DEF: KASUMBA-
MUHANGI,NKOSI
OMARI

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

11-02-1987     VR847682 OH $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6065 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 25 MPH OR OVER
LIMIT

01/19/2026 $330.00

DEF: LEE,JORDAN
ANTHONY

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

11-09-1990     27999013 TX $330.00

$134.00 $196.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6066 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/19/2026 $280.00

DEF: LEE,JORDAN
ANTHONY

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

11-09-1990     27999013 TX $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6067 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

01/19/2026 $430.00

DEF: LEE,JORDAN
ANTHONY

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

11-09-1990     27999013 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5761 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING GREATER THAN 30
MPH

09/24/2025 $433.78

DEF: LOAFMAN,JAZMEEN
RAANNE

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA PAYMENT PLAN SHOW CAUSE
HEARING

$109.75

08-09-1995     35619442 TX $324.03

$233.78 $200.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5796 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING GREATER THAN 30
MPH

10/02/2025 $466.70

DEF: LOCKHART,ISABEL
CLAIRE

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

08-10-2005     47896642 TX $466.70

$266.70 $200.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5797 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS RECKLESS DRIVING 10/02/2025 $466.70

DEF: LOCKHART,ISABEL
CLAIRE

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

08-10-2005     47896642 TX $466.70

$266.70 $200.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5830 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER
LIMIT

10/12/2025 $245.00

DEF: LOPEZ,DANIELLA
LIZBETH

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM RESET ALL COURT DATES PER
JUDGE

$144.00

01-16-2004     48599732 TX $101.00

$134.00 $101.00 $10.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6162 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/16/2025 $280.00

DEF: LOZANO,LUCIO JR     COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

08-01-1995     35445142 TX $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6033 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 25 MPH OR OVER
LIMIT

01/13/2026 $330.00

DEF: LUCERO,NICHOLE
DIANA

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

10-11-1994     40234055 TX $330.00

$134.00 $196.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6163 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/23/2025 $280.00

DEF: LUNA
ZAPATA,ALFREDO

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

10-22-1976     L521045018 MD $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5023 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 25 MPH OR OVER
LIMIT

05/23/2025 $330.00

DEF: MARONEY,HUNTER
MADISON

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA DEF. DISP. $0.00

06-21-2006     47100655 TX $330.00

$134.00 $0.00 $196.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6164 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/18/2025 $280.00

DEF: MARTINEZ
MALDONADO,MARIBEL

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

08-13-1979     01124683 TX $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6165 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/26/2025 $280.00

DEF: MARTINEZ,ONA LEAYN     COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

10-17-1994     36717258 TX $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6129 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER
LIMIT

02/20/2026 $235.00

DEF: MOLTZ,ROBERT ALAN     COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

06-18-1959     26548502 TX $235.00

$134.00 $101.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6130 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/20/2026 $280.00

DEF: MOLTZ,ROBERT ALAN     COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

06-18-1959     26548502 TX $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6031 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

01/10/2026 $385.00

DEF: OLIVAREZ,JOHN ERIC     COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

03-14-2006     50928535 TX $385.00

$81.00 $304.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6116 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS OPEN CONTAINER 02/14/2026 $280.00

DEF: POPE,RICHARD
CARLTON

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

03-06-1990     24377890 TX $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6117 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

02/14/2026 $430.00

DEF: POPE,RICHARD
CARLTON

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

03-06-1990     24377890 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6105 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

02/08/2026 $385.00

DEF: PREECE,ZACHARY
ISIAH

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

09-22-1999     42417893 TX $385.00

$81.00 $304.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5019 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER
LIMIT

05/23/2025 $338.00

DEF: RAMOS,CHANCE
ANTHONY

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

10-22-2004     48827398 TX $338.00

$237.00 $101.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6166 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/25/2025 $280.00

DEF: RHYMES,GEORGE
HENRY

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

09-08-1983     11989867 TX $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5779 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

09/30/2025 $385.00

DEF: RODRIGUEZ,J
PRUDENCIO

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

03-05-1985     28357057 TX $385.00

$81.00 $0.00 $304.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5780 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING-IN A SCHOOL ZONE 09/30/2025 $359.00

DEF: RODRIGUEZ,J
PRUDENCIO

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

03-05-1985     28357057 TX $359.00

$159.00 $200.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5781 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN
UNLICENSED)

09/30/2025 $280.00

DEF: RODRIGUEZ,J
PRUDENCIO

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

03-05-1985     28357057 TX $280.00

$81.00 $199.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6025 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER
LIMIT

01/09/2026 $245.00

DEF: SMITH,SAMUEL KING     COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $144.00

12-21-1991     26618773 TX $101.00

$134.00 $101.00 $10.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6167 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 01/01/2026 $280.00

DEF: STEPHENS-
WALKER,DEIJAH

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

03-18-2002     K04179040 KS $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6168 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/08/2025 $280.00

DEF: STOCK,KASSIDY
LEWIS

    COMP: MELISSA WILMOTH VPTA $0.00

08-15-1984     24275952 TX $280.00

$134.00 $146.00 $0.00
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COURT CALENDAR

JUDGE MATTHEW G. WRIGHT 2026-03-27 TO 2026-03-27
CASE PLAINTIFF OFFENSE FILED ASSESSED

ATTORNEY DEFENDANT COMPLAINANT REASON PAID

DOB DL DL STATE BALANCE

COURT COST FINE OTHER

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6020 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING-IN A SCHOOL ZONE 01/09/2026 $359.00

DEF: TREVINO,OSCAR     COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

02-18-1971     08477446 TX $359.00

$159.00 $200.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6035 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 21-24 MPH OVER
LIMIT

01/13/2026 $330.00

DEF: VAIMAGALO,LUANA
ISABELLE

    COMP: REYES, ABRAHAM $0.00

10-08-1980     44282882 TX $330.00

$134.00 $196.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 26-6037 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

01/14/2026 $430.00

DEF: WEATHERLY,SETH
MARCUS

    COMP: ROJELIO GAUNA $0.00

02-06-1973     12830977 TX $430.00

$81.00 $349.00 $0.00

      Class C Misdemeanor 25-5734 PLTF: STATE OF TEXAS SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER
LIMIT

09/16/2025 $359.00

DEF: YOUNG,LADONYIA
MCCOY

    COMP: ERROD CLAYTON DSC $144.00

03-28-1971     07320738 TX $215.00

$149.00 $200.00 $10.00

TOTAL # OF CASES: 102

TOTAL # OF DEFENDANTS: 67
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